
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-904

Sat, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Fedorova M.A.  B-207
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Kryanev A.V.  T-208
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Kryanev A.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT EN Strategic Management  Ageev A.I., Fomina A.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT EN Strategic Management  Ageev A.I., Fomina A.V.  404
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.

 ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies  Putilov A.V.

 ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Science Practice Seminar: digital economy  Romashkova O.N., Guseva A.I.,

Koptelov M.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Science Practice Seminar: digital economy  Romashkova O.N., Koptelov M.V.,

Guseva A.I.  K-1219
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Mathematical and instrumental methods of machine learning  Kuzmenko A.V.,

Kireev V.S.  K-1219
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Mathematical and instrumental methods of machine learning  Kuzmenko A.V.,

Kireev V.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Guseva A.I., Rostovskiy N.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Guseva A.I., Rostovskiy N.S.  dep.71
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level)  Bushina K.S.  K-1220
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level)  Bushina K.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Matrosova E.V., Myakota E.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Myakota E.A., Matrosova E.V.  K-411
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Rostovskiy N.S., Guseva A.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Myakota E.A., Matrosova E.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 50  Fedorova M.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Polyakova E.I., Bryzgalova S.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM EN Strategic Management  Fomina A.V., Ageev A.I.  ДОТ


